CABLE TIE 120LB 25IN NAT NYL HEAVY
TY600-120
Тип расширенного изделия TY600-120
Идентификационный номер изделия 7TAG054360R0343
Европейский товарный код (EAN) 5415022140835
Описание в каталоге CABLE TIE 120LB 25IN NAT NYL HEAVY
Длинное описание
Heavy-Duty Cable Tie, Natural Polyamide (Nylon 6.6) for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees
Celsius (185 F) for Indoor Applications, UL/EN/CSA62275 Type 2/21S Rated for AH-2
Plenum and as a Flexible Cable and Conduit Support, Length of Length of 600mm (23.6
Inches), Width of 7.6mm (0.30 Inches), Thickness of 1.6mm (0.06 Inches), Tensile Strength
Rating of 534 Newtons (120 Pounds)
Общая информация
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022140835Европейский товарный
код (EAN)
Dimensions
0.3 in
7.62 mm
Чистая ширина изделия
0, mmЧистая длина изделия
23.6 in
600 mm
Чистая толщина изделия
Container Information
50 штукаPackage Level 1 Units
6 in
152 mm
Package Level 1 Width
1.5 in
38 mm
Package Level 1 Height
29 in
737 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
500 штукаPackage Level 2 Units
8 in
203 mm
Package Level 2 Width
8 in
203 mm
Package Level 2 Height
26.5 in
673 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
CatamountТорговая марка/ярлык
7.2 in
182.88 mm
Bundle Diameter
NaturalЦвет
20130117Дата вступления в силу
Plastic PawlLock Type
Nylon/Polyamide 6.6Материалы
0Number of Batteries
PLASTIC CABLE TIEНазвание изделия
General PurposeТип изделия
UL E49405Стандарты
120 lb
540 N
Tensile Strength
0.06 in
1.6 mm
Thickness
786209513915Универсальный код
товара (UPC)
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TY600-120Технические данные
9AKK107492A9843Декларация о
соответствии - CE
TY600-120Инструкции и
руководства
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
39121703Универсальная
стандартная
классификация товаров
и услуг (UNSPSC)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
2TY600-120
Низковольтное оборудование  → Системы прокладки и защиты кабелей  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Категории
3TY600-120